I 3TAM KYBKA CPEAN ®UTHEC KJ/TYBOB

KpacHogap, 13.4.2025

AunctaHuua 30
13.04.2025 - 17:10

YKeHwwmHbl, 50m BosbHbIN CTUNb

11 net n cTapLie
PesynbTaThl

Ouku: Rudolph Table 2024

MecTo

11 - 13 net

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

©CoNo Or~WNE

CTENAHOBA, Ennsaseta
YTOJIbKOBA, Mupocnasa
UYNTAHOBA, Mapus
UYOWHA, Benecnasa
MbICEUYKO, EBa
KAMWHCKAHA, NpuHa
CAMOXBAJIOBA, TatbiHa
rPUHEBWY, Japbsa
KOJIKAPEBA, Japbs
COJIEHAS, BepoHuka
MOMOBA, Oapbs
AVBA30BA, AgenvHa
JTABPOBA, AHacTtacus
HEKPACOBA, 3nata
BYNAHAA, Banepus
O3EPOBA, AHHa
APANOBA, HOnusa
V3bIOPOBA, MapuaHHa
EPXXOBA, Bacunuca
NNOTOYEBA, Buktopus
B/IMHOBCKOBA, CtechaHus
EPOXWHA, OapuHa
PYOHEBA, Buta
CAMOW/IOBA, [lapbs
EPOXWHA, Banepus
CTEMNAHOBA, YrnbsiHa
KOCTWHA, KceHnus
JEMUWAEHKO, Kupa
UEPHbLIXOBCKAA, MuneHa
VITHATBEBA, Banepus
HECTEPEHKO, KceHusi
POBHAA, KceHns
ANNIEKCEEBA, AHHa
LIEPBAKOBA, Codus
AHTOHIOK, MonnHa
YEKMEHEBA, Amenua
KHAXXEBA, AnekcaHgpvHa
®EANPKO, AHacTacus
JINXAHOBA, ApnaHa

14 - 15 net

[

cCONOUR~WDNE

®AN3OBA, Mapus
PACCAJKWVHA, EkaTepuHa
AHAOHbAH, AHHa

3NMA, Ennsaseta
KOCEHKO, Anuca
MWEHWMYHAA, MNonnHa
KYKCEBWY, Codns
MWUPOHOBWY, Mapus
MABMIEHKO, AHacTtacusa
LWKOHOA, Enena

log poxaeHus

12
13
13
14
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
12
12
12
13
14
14
14
12
13
13
12
13
14
14
12
14
14
13
12
12
13
13
14
12
14

11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
11

Licka

BenopeyeHckuii paioH
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
BenopeyeHckuii paiioH
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
CK nuueii 90

CK nuueii 90

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
Licka

Orange

CK MawwkoBckumii

50 Gym

CK nnueii 90

CK nnueii 90

50 Gym

CK MawwkoBckumii
Balance

50 Gym

CK nuueii 90

[BBC

50 Gym

CnuHa

50 Gym

50 Gym

BurFlow

TeppuTtopus duTHeca
50 Gym

50 Gym

50 Gym

50 Gym

MAY A0 ClW "PoguHa"
MAY A0 ClW "PoguHa"
MAY A0 ClW "PoguHa"
MAY A0 ClW "PoguHa"
50 Gym

TeppuTtopus duTHeca
CnnHa

BurFlow

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
Licka

BenopeyeHckunin paioH
50 Gym

CLLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
Tepputopusa dutHeca
Tepputopusa dutHeca
CnuHa

CK nnueii 90

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

Bpema  Ouku

3187 51 i

3259 6,2 11ioH.
32.61 6,1 1 oH.
32.64 9,1 1 ioH.
3294 53 11oH.
33.06 2,1 1toH.

34.18 1 toH.
34.62 1 toH.
34.77 1 toH.
35.70 1 toH.
35.82 1 toH.
36.91 1 toH.
36.95 1 toH.
37.27 1 toH.
38.16 1 toH.
38.28 1 toH.
38.66 1 toH.
40.18 2 IOH.
40.32 2 IOH.
41.53 2 IOH.
41.66 2 IOH.
43.15 2 1OH.
43.45 2 1OH.
43.78 2 1OH.
44.40 2 1OH.
45.17 2 1OH.
47.50 2 1OH.
47.70 2 1OH.
48.28 2 1OH.
48.61 2 1OH.
49.10 2 1OH.
50.02 3 1OH.
50.68 3 1OH.
50.95 3 1OH.
51.11 3 1OH.
51.84 3 1OH.
52.72 3 1OH.
55.76 3 IOH.
1:14.67

3042 73 1

31.31 51 1

3182 23 i

3233 25 1

34.10 1 toH.
34.60 1 toH.
35.01 1 toH.
36.36 1 toH.
38.29 1 toH.
38.69 1 toH.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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I 3TAM KYBKA CPEAN ®UTHEC KJ/TYBOB

KpacHogap, 13.4.2025

OunctaHuusa 30, AeBoukn, 50m BorbHbIl cTUb, 14 - 15 neT

MecTo

11.
12.
13.

14 net

©CoNoO~®WNE

YCEHKO, Bapsapa
JEMYEHKO, Ennzaseta
AKOBYEHKOQ, lMNMonvHa

1 cTaplie

MYTAYEBA, KpuctnHa
®AN3OBA, Mapus
PACCALKWHA, EkaTepuHa
AHOOHbAH, AHHa
3NMA, EnnzaBseta
KOCEHKO, Annca
KOHOBAJIOBA, Banepus
CVAOOPEHKO, Maiis
MWWEHNYHASA, MonuHa
KYKCEBWUY, Codus
MMWPOHOBWY, Mapus
MABJIEHKO, AHacTacusi
WIKOHAOA, EneHa
YCEHKO, Bapsapa
JEMYEHKO, Enun3aseta
THOJIbBKOBA, AMuHa
AKOBYEHKQ, MNonnHa

lof poxaeHua
11  Tepputopus dutHeca

10 50 Gym
10 MAY 40 CL "PognHa"

08 benopeyeHcKuin pamoH
11 CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

11 Ucka
10 BenopeyeHckuii paiioH
11 50 Gym

11  ClU Ne 6 KpacHogap
09 Lcka

08 CKmuein 90

11  Tepputopusa dutHeca
11  Tepputopusa dutHeca
10 CnwuHa

11  CK nuuei 90

11  CLlU Ne 6 KpacHogap
11  Tepputopus duTHeca
10 50 Gym

08 50 Gym

10 MAY [0 CLU "PoguHa"

Bpema  Ouku

39.65
40.34
45.98

2896 89
3042 7.3
3131 51
3182 23
3233 25
34.10
34.22
34.24
34.60
35.01
36.36
38.29
38.69
39.65
40.34
44.75
45.98

2 tOH.
2 tOH.
2 tOH.

Il

Il

n

n

n

1 toH.
1 toH.
1 oH.
1 oH.
1 oH.
1 oH.
1 oH.
1 toH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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